
Fayetteville High School Football Schedule 

2023 Season 

 
 Fri Aug. 18  7:00 PM  at Upperman  

 Fri Aug. 25  7:00 PM  at Moore County  

 Fri Sep. 1  7:00 PM  at Giles County  

 Fri Sep. 8  7:00 PM  at Marion County (Region)  

 Fri Sep. 15  7:00 PM  at Cannon County (Region)  

 Fri Sep. 22  7:00 PM  at Marshall County  

 Fri Sep. 29  7:00 PM  Sequatchie County  

 Fri Oct. 13  7:00 PM  Nashville Christian  

 Fri Oct. 20  7:00 PM  Cascade (Region)  

 Fri Oct. 27  7:00 PM  Forrest (Region) 

 


